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North Central Conference VG

Lakeside Golf Course; Fort Dodge, IA

Oct. 13, 2015

Results by Iowa Central Cross Country
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                      Last updated Oct. 13, 2015 6:05 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Humboldt                 40    2    4    5   12   17   20   21  20:48.6  1:56.4


  2 St. Edmond               83    8   11   13   24   27   28   29  21:52.8  1:57.9


  3 Algona                   84    6    7   16   23   32   38   43  21:46.6  2:33.2


  4 Iowa Falls Alden        112    1    3   33   34   41   47   53  22:10.3  4:18.5


  5 Clear Lake              124   10   22   26   31   35   36   45  22:38.8  2:21.2


  6 Webster City            127   14   19   25   30   39   40   44  22:46.7  2:07.0


  7 Clarion-Goldfield-Dow   158    9   15   37   46   51   52   54  23:14.5  3:44.3


  8 Hampton-Dumont          207   18   42   48   49   50            24:09.6  2:46.0


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME     PACE


1. Humboldt


    2  Isabella Luu, 1              20:02.5    6:28


    4  Gabby Kent, 2                20:18.6    6:33


    5  Maddie Kampen, 4             20:22.1    6:34


   12  McKennan Myott, 4            21:20.8    6:53


   17  Kate Curran, 3               21:58.8    7:05


   20  Madeleine Ruzicka, 1         22:09.6    7:09


   21  Avery Terwilliger, 3         22:18.8    7:12


Total Time = 1:44:02.8     Total Places = 40
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2. St. Edmond


    8  Audrey Kolacia, 2            21:00.6    6:47


   11  Abby Landwehr, 1             21:17.9    6:52


   13  Riley Mayer, 2               21:35.5    6:58


   24  Madi Reel, 4                 22:31.5    7:16


   27  Leah Cosgrove, 4             22:58.4    7:25


   28  Alli Condon, 4               23:01.7    7:26


   29  Jaci Taylor, 3               23:07.5    7:28


Total Time = 1:49:23.9     Total Places = 83


3. Algona


    6  Morgan VanZante, 3           20:37.7    6:39


    7  Emily Deal, 2                20:41.2    6:40


   16  Ashley Weringa, 1            21:56.2    7:05


   23  Rachel Bronson, 4            22:26.9    7:14


   32  Maria Meis, 3                23:10.8    7:29


   38  Cassie Elbert, 3             23:42.2    7:39


   43  Emma Hjelle, 2               24:38.5    7:57


Total Time = 1:48:52.8     Total Places = 84


4. Iowa Falls Alden


    1  Aubrie Fisher, 1             19:55.0    6:25


    3  Bethany Lippert, 3           20:11.7    6:31


   33  Katie Meyer, 1               23:13.7    7:30


   34  Patience Kauzlarich, 2       23:17.5    7:31


   41  Tessa Van Buskirk, 3         24:13.5    7:49


   47  Arin Jelmeland, 1            24:43.1    7:58


   53  Breanna Fisher, 4            25:28.1    8:13


Total Time = 1:50:51.4     Total Places = 112


5. Clear Lake


   10  Gretchen Jones, 2            21:09.8    6:50
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   22  Katelyn Moore, 1             22:25.6    7:14


   26  Erin O'Tool, 4               22:57.4    7:24


   31  Bailey Larsen, 1             23:10.1    7:28


   35  Alena Gabrielson, 1          23:31.0    7:35


   36  Rissa Barragy, 2             23:34.9    7:36


   45  Tali Tesar, 2                24:42.0    7:58


Total Time = 1:53:13.9     Total Places = 124


6. Webster City


   14  Haley Johnson, 2             21:52.2    7:03


   19  Allie Flaws, 4               22:08.0    7:08


   25  Ashley Flaws, 4              22:45.1    7:20


   30  Larae Ebrecht, 3             23:08.8    7:28


   39  Courtney Biere, 4            23:59.2    7:44


   40  Haley Flaws, 2               24:10.8    7:48


   44  Cassidy Bultena, 4           24:40.3    7:57


Total Time = 1:53:53.3     Total Places = 127


7. Clarion-Goldfield-Dow


    9  Mekenzie Alberts, 4          21:06.4    6:49


   15  Claire Davis, 4              21:55.9    7:04


   37  Shelby Engh, 4               23:37.2    7:37


   46  Angela Castro, 2             24:42.3    7:58


   51  Kayleen Johnson, 2           24:50.7    8:01


   52  Sid Magee, 2                 25:00.4    8:04


   54  Makayla Konopasek, 4         25:50.5    8:20


Total Time = 1:56:12.5     Total Places = 158


8. Hampton-Dumont


   18  Patty Teggatz, 2             22:03.4    7:07


   42  Lindy Lehmann, 3             24:27.5    7:53


   48  Trinity Shirk, 1             24:43.3    7:58


   49  Gisselle Gutierrez, 1        24:44.1    7:59
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   50  Payton Miller, 4             24:49.4    8:00


Total Time = 2:00:47.7     Total Places = 207


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Aubrie Fisher, 1             19:55.0    6:25  Iowa Falls Alden     


    2     2  Isabella Luu, 1              20:02.5    6:28  Humboldt             


    3     3  Bethany Lippert, 3           20:11.7    6:31  Iowa Falls Alden     


    4     4  Gabby Kent, 2                20:18.6    6:33  Humboldt             


    5     5  Maddie Kampen, 4             20:22.1    6:34  Humboldt             


    6     6  Morgan VanZante, 3           20:37.7    6:39  Algona               


    7     7  Emily Deal, 2                20:41.2    6:40  Algona               


    8     8  Audrey Kolacia, 2            21:00.6    6:47  St. Edmond           


    9     9  Mekenzie Alberts, 4          21:06.4    6:49  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   10    10  Gretchen Jones, 2            21:09.8    6:50  Clear Lake           


   11    11  Abby Landwehr, 1             21:17.9    6:52  St. Edmond           


   12    12  McKennan Myott, 4            21:20.8    6:53  Humboldt             


   13    13  Riley Mayer, 2               21:35.5    6:58  St. Edmond           


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   14    14  Haley Johnson, 2             21:52.2    7:03  Webster City         


   15    15  Claire Davis, 4              21:55.9    7:04  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   16    16  Ashley Weringa, 1            21:56.2    7:05  Algona               


   17    17  Kate Curran, 3               21:58.8    7:05  Humboldt             


   18    18  Patty Teggatz, 2             22:03.4    7:07  Hampton-Dumont       


   19    19  Allie Flaws, 4               22:08.0    7:08  Webster City         


   20    20  Madeleine Ruzicka, 1         22:09.6    7:09  Humboldt             


   21    21  Avery Terwilliger, 3         22:18.8    7:12  Humboldt             


   22    22  Katelyn Moore, 1             22:25.6    7:14  Clear Lake           


   23    23  Rachel Bronson, 4            22:26.9    7:14  Algona               


   24    24  Madi Reel, 4                 22:31.5    7:16  St. Edmond           


   25    25  Ashley Flaws, 4              22:45.1    7:20  Webster City         
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   26    26  Erin O'Tool, 4               22:57.4    7:24  Clear Lake           


   27    27  Leah Cosgrove, 4             22:58.4    7:25  St. Edmond           


   28    28  Alli Condon, 4               23:01.7    7:26  St. Edmond           


   29    29  Jaci Taylor, 3               23:07.5    7:28  St. Edmond           


   30    30  Larae Ebrecht, 3             23:08.8    7:28  Webster City         


   31    31  Bailey Larsen, 1             23:10.1    7:28  Clear Lake           


   32    32  Maria Meis, 3                23:10.8    7:29  Algona               


   33    33  Katie Meyer, 1               23:13.7    7:30  Iowa Falls Alden     


   34    34  Patience Kauzlarich, 2       23:17.5    7:31  Iowa Falls Alden     


   35    35  Alena Gabrielson, 1          23:31.0    7:35  Clear Lake           


   36    36  Rissa Barragy, 2             23:34.9    7:36  Clear Lake           


   37    37  Shelby Engh, 4               23:37.2    7:37  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   38    38  Cassie Elbert, 3             23:42.2    7:39  Algona               


   39    39  Courtney Biere, 4            23:59.2    7:44  Webster City         


   40    40  Haley Flaws, 2               24:10.8    7:48  Webster City         


   41    41  Tessa Van Buskirk, 3         24:13.5    7:49  Iowa Falls Alden     


   42    42  Lindy Lehmann, 3             24:27.5    7:53  Hampton-Dumont       


   43    43  Emma Hjelle, 2               24:38.5    7:57  Algona               


   44    44  Cassidy Bultena, 4           24:40.3    7:57  Webster City         


   45    45  Tali Tesar, 2                24:42.0    7:58  Clear Lake           


   46    46  Angela Castro, 2             24:42.3    7:58  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   47    47  Arin Jelmeland, 1            24:43.1    7:58  Iowa Falls Alden     


   48    48  Trinity Shirk, 1             24:43.3    7:58  Hampton-Dumont       


   49    49  Gisselle Gutierrez, 1        24:44.1    7:59  Hampton-Dumont       


Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   50    50  Payton Miller, 4             24:49.4    8:00  Hampton-Dumont       


   51    51  Kayleen Johnson, 2           24:50.7    8:01  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   52    52  Sid Magee, 2                 25:00.4    8:04  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


   53    53  Breanna Fisher, 4            25:28.1    8:13  Iowa Falls Alden     


   54    54  Makayla Konopasek, 4         25:50.5    8:20  Clarion-Goldfield-Dow 


Return to home page.
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